
51 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 236 0 0 2 02

52 Richard Childress Racing 2 220 -16 -16 0 11

53 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 213 -23 -7 1 61

54 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 206 -30 -7 1 83

55 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 183 -53 -23 0 00

56 Team Penske 22 179 -57 -4 0 11

57 JR Motorsports 1 178 -58 -1 1 50

58 JR Motorsports 7 171 -65 -7 0 00

59 JR Motorsports 9 161 -75 -10 0 00

510 JR Motorsports 8 157 -79 -4 0 00

511 RSS Racing 39 153 -83 -4 0 00

512 GMS Racing 23 149 -87 -4 0 00

513 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 145 -91 -4 0 00

514 Kaulig Racing 11 143 -93 -2 0 11

515 JD Motorsports 4 108 -128 -35 0 00

516 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 107 -129 -1 0 00

517 SS Green Light Racing 08 91 -145 -16 0 00

518 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 89 -147 -2 0 00

519 SS Green Light Racing 07 86 -150 -3 0 00

520 JD Motorsports 0 85 -151 -1 0 00

221 Kaulig Racing 10 76 -160 -9 0 11

522 Means Motorsports 52 71 -165 -5 0 00

523 JD Motorsports 15 69 -167 -2 0 00

524 DGM Racing 36 64 -172 -5 0 00

525 Motorsports Business
Management

66 61 -175 -3 0 00

526 Motorsports Business
Management

42 55 -181 -6 0 00

527 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 54 -182 -1 0 00

528 Motorsports Business
Management

35 53 -183 -1 0 00

529 RSS Racing 93 51 -185 -2 0 00

530 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 49 -187 -2 0 00

531 JD Motorsports 01 44 -192 -5 0 00

532 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 41 -195 -3 0 00

533 Mike Harmon Racing 74 36 -200 -5 0 00

534 DGM Racing 90 33 -203 -3 0 00

535 Rick Ware Racing 17 27 -209 -6 0 00

536 RSS Racing 38 27 -209 0 0 00

537 Motorsports Business
Management

13 20 -216 -7 0 00

438 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 15 -221 -5 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 1 -235 -14 0 00
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